
Oversigt over trin 4-6-dommere pr. 1/1 2023

Klubtilknytning Email
AIG

Iben Højer ibh@ucnact2learn.dk
Nicolina Wrona nicolinekjeldsen@gmail.com
Camille Norman camillenormann@outlook.com
Solvej Thomsen solvejbjerring@gmail.com
Mathilde Ulrik mathilde.ulrick@gmail.com

Ida Norre idaruizhen@gmail.com
Louise Brandenborg Jensen lbj@aig-aalborg.dk

Gefion
Clara Meincke clarameincke@gmail.com

Lili Wernberg Sørensen lnwernberg@gmail.com
Milla Kølbæk Hansen millakhansen@gmail.com

Sofia Nielsen Sofia479f@gmail.com
Elvira Marie Enemark elviraenemark@gmail.com
Freja Chelsea Nielsen Freja_chelsea@hotmail.com

Mille Kjær Milletand@hotmail.com
Luca Lieberath Manolamaj@gmail.com

Greve
Ine Feldtborg christina@lknet.dk

Hermes
Lucas Alexander Lindberg lucasalexander@post.com

Clara Julie Munch clarajlmunch@gmail.com

Helsingør
Dorthe Wiedenbein dsw.uig@gmail.com

Alberte Baade Winding albertebraadwinding@gmail.com
Clara Utzon de Brass claraudb@gmail.com

Elin Glad Linton elin@gadlinton.com
Rikke Steen Wiedenbein rikke@wiedenbein.org

KG66 Kastrup
Kheda Albakova kheda951@hotmail.com

Isabella Bøchkaus isabellaboeckhaus@gmail.com
Dorthe Gaasdahl dorthe.solvej.gaarsdal@gmail.com

Bernadett Balazas ditti.kg66@gmail.com



Mette Hulgaard
Liv Straus

Victoria Kajø
Agnes Spangholm
Sofia Unnerholm

Nivå
Lisa Christensen

Skive
Asger Fonsbech

VIK Aarhus
Kimberly Steele Rae Sørensen kimberly.steele.sorensen@gmail.com

Charlotte Guldager guldager2211@gmail.com
Clara Liberknecht calieberknecht@gmail.com

VGF Viborg
Helle Stoholm

Janne Sloth Hansen


